©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com1
Rev. 01/28/21
C O N F I G U R A T O R
P R O D U C T
C O D E S T Y L E W A T T S - C C T V O LT S D I M - B E A M R E F L E C T O R - E F F I C I E N C Y F I N I S H - O P T I O N A L
XH - EOS
High Bay H

X i - F i ®  is a simple and intuitive wireless control system. This powerful
sub-GHz technology fulfills the essential lighting control requirements
while being secure, reliable, and easily scalable. Click for details
E X A M P L E :   X H H 1 0 0 - 4 0 U Y - 0 9 0 N - H E - X I
©2020 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  23220 W. 84th Street, Shawnee, KS 66227  (P) 1.800.852.2217  (F) 1.800.492.8975
EiKO Global Canada, LLC:  81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5 Canada  (P) 1.888.410.8151  (F) 1.888.705.1335 eiko.com2
Rev. 01/28/21
P E R F O R M A N C E  S U M M A R Y
I T E M  # W A T T S L U M E N S C C T C R I V O LT S D I M M I N G N L C
Q P L*
D L C
P R E M I U M
XHH100-40UY-090N-HE-XI 100W 13,700 4000K >80 100-277V 0-10V ✓ ✓
XHH120-40UY-090N-HE-XI 120W 16,440 4000K >80 100-277V 0-10V ✓ ✓
XHH160-40UY-090N-HE-XI 160W 21,920 4000K >80 100-277V 0-10V ✓ ✓
XHH200-40UY-090N-HE-XI 200W 30,200 4000K >80 100-277V 0-10V ✓ ✓
XHH240-40UY-090N-HE-XI 240W 32,880 4000K >80 100-277V 0-10V ✓ ✓
XHH100-50UY-090N-HE-XI 100W 13,900 5000K >80 100-277V 0-10V ✓ ✓
XHH120-50UY-090N-HE-XI 120W 16,680 5000K >80 100-277V 0-10V ✓ ✓
XHH160-50UY-090N-HE-XI 160W 22,240 5000K >80 100-277V 0-10V ✓ ✓
XHH200-50UY-090N-HE-XI 200W 30,400 5000K >80 100-277V 0-10V ✓ ✓
XHH240-50UY-090N-HE-XI 240W 33,360 5000K >80 100-277V 0-10V ✓ ✓
Note: To change beam angle, replace “090” in part number with “060” for 60° or “120” for 120°.     *DLC Qualified Networked Lighting Controls Systems
A C C E S S O R I E S
I T E M  # D E S C R I P T I O N
XCM-EOS Xi-Fi System (suspends from side of EOS)